N
DIABLO FIRESAFE COUNCIL

Friends of Diablo FireSafe Council

Please register my membership in the Diablo Firesafe Council.
Dues or sponsorship or the year 2015 is enclosed. (click to type information in boxes provided)

Name:
Title and Affiliation:
Mailing Address:

E-mail Address:

Telephone:

2015 Membership Level Dues Sponsorship Levels **
$25 Individual Member $1,000 Platinum Sponsor**
$50 Non-profit Group Member $5,000 Patron **
$500 Agency/ Corporate Member

Donations to Diablo FireSafe Council are tax deductible.
Our Federal Tax Identification Number is 31-1661233.

** For donations over $250 contact DFSC Staff at (510) 536-0143 or email DFSCmiller@comcast.net

for donation substantiation letter
Please make checks payable to Diablo FireSafe Council and send to:

Diablo FireSafe Council
Attn: Treasurer
P.0.Box 18616
Oakland, CA 94619

Please return this form with dues or sponsorship



	Name: 
	Title and affiliation: 
	Mailing address: 
	Email address: 
	Telephone: 
	$25: Off
	$50: Off
	$500: Off
	$1000: Off
	$5000: Off


