

Friends of Diablo FireSafe Council

Please register my membership in the Diablo Firesafe Council. Dues or sponsorship or the year 2015 is enclosed. (Click to type information in boxes provided)

Name:	
Title and Affiliation:	
Mailing Address:	
E-mail Address:	
Telephone:	
2015 Membership Level Dues	Sponsorship Levels **
\$25 Individual Member	\$1,000 Platinum Sponsor**
☐ \$50 Non-profit Group Member	☐ \$5,000 Patron **
S500 Agency/ Corporate Member	
Donations to Diablo FireSafe Cour Our Federal Tax Identification Nu ** For donations over \$250 contact DFSC Staff at (510) 5	ımber is 31-1661233.

et for donation substantiation letter

Please make checks payable to Diablo FireSafe Council and send to:

Diablo FireSafe Council Attn: Treasurer P.O. Box 18616 Oakland, CA 94619

Please return this form with dues or sponsorship